CARE PROMISE WELFARE SOCIETY (REGD) Patient Data Form

Sponsorship Form For Financial Assistance (Surgery , Chemotherapy & Treatment)

Reg. No. 353 /CPWS/PT Date: - 17-09-2014

Patient's Name : Master Sanjeev Raj

Age : 11 Years old

Sex : Male



Patient's Details: - Master. Sanjeev Raj aged 11 yrs, suffering from Aplastic Anemia. The boy was being treated at SMGS Hospital Jammu who then referred the case to PGI Chandigarh. His father is a daily labour painter and has responsibility of five members in the family. PGI Chandigarh has indicated that the approximate expenditure involved is Rs. 10 lakh (Rupees ten lakh). His father is not able to afford the required expenditure.

FAMILY DETAILS

Father's Name : Baldev Raj Age : A/M

Occupation : Painter (Daily Laborer)

No. of family members : Five Members

Total annual family income : Rs. 72,000/- (Seventy Two Thousand Only)

MEDICAL TREATMENT'S DETAILS

Disease suffering from : Aplastic Anemia (Bone Marrow Disease)

Treatment prescribed : Chemotherapy, Medicines & Bone Marrow Transplantation

Concern Doctor : H.O.D.

Cost of treatment : Rs. 10 Lakh (approx.)
Hospital Name and Address : PGI Chandigarh

Declaration

I declare that the information given above is correct and complete in all respects and I am not in a position to arrange funds for the purpose stated above.

The case is certified by Army Public School, Nagrota (Jammu & Kashmir)

The Director Care promise Welfare Society

Subject: Application for financial help.

Sir.

With due deference I Baldev Raj F/o Master Sanjeev Raj submit the following few lines for your sympathetic and favorable consideration;

- 1 Due to general weakness and low Hemoglobin I took my son for checkup in the OPD of SMGS Jammu. We were advised to get him admitted for Investigations.
- 2 After admitting him in SMGS, he was diagnosed for Aplastic Anemia and was referred to PGI.
- 3 He is now under going treatment with the department of Paed-hematology-Oncology-PGIMER CHANDIGARH for APLASTIC ANEMIA-FA.
- 4 He has to undergo surgical procedure/treatment for the diagnosed disease.
- 5 The procedure/treatment involves a possible BONE MARROW TRANSPLANT.
- 6 The approximate expenditure involved is Rs 10 Lakh (Rupees Ten Lakh).
- 7 I have to support my family of five members.
- 8 I being a daily labour (Painter) can not afford the required expenditure.

I hope that your good self will seriously and sympathetically consider our case for financial help, so that we are able to shift our son to PGI for his treatment.

BUDEVRED Your's faithfully

Baldey Raj

S/o Ram Dutta

234-Khanpur, P.O -Nandore

Nagrota, Jammu. J& K.

10/9/14

Hr. Kalien (UDC), typ. fruit & care

Phone: 6084 (Army) 2673643(Civil)



ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, NAGROTA JAMMU (J&K)

P.O Kandoli, Nagrota, Jammu (J&K)-181221

CRSE AFFILIATION No. 730014

No. ASN/Medical 65

Care Promise Welfare Society 331, Ist Floor Sant Nagar East of Kailash New Delhi-110065

ASSISTANT IN TREATMENT OF CHILD

- Mrs Billu who is working as peon in APS Nagrota, whose son named Sanjeev son of Mr Baldev Raj has been diagnosed with blood cancer (fanconni anemia). Medical documents of the child are enclosed for your perusal.
- In view of the above, you are requested to provide medical/financial assistantance to the child in his treatment as the parents of the child are Below Poverity Line please.

(Mrs Maninder Kaur Kakkar) Principal Principal Principal Public School

Nagrota (J&R)

e mail faut fo school for details

e mail faut fo school for details

Remode but Ir details

aps nograta a grain. Com.

POSTGRADUATE INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, CHANDIGARH PRIVATE GRANT AND POOR PATIENT CELL

Ph. 0172-2755409, 6478, 6407 Fax No. 0172-2741716

ESTIMATE CERTIFICATE

	APCILLY 3117
750 7	APC/14/ 31/7 Dated: 19/8/2014
Thus o	to certify man on Sanger Key wo son Solder Region
Des	Charles 104 - Janese
Syffers	It is under treatment with the department of
Tal. H	emotology - Dacology vide CR No 29908/0 He has togo under surgical
proces	mre/treatment towoni Anomia
штра	procedy with eating in as D and procedy with eating words
-	STEPHE DONE WORDER ASOLURIANT
	This derrificate is issued to arrange
1700	financial assistance from RBSK Jemmin
	19 3 3 16014-
	Addinant lancation
	वास रोग विकास विभाग
	Treating Focusing Womber Deptt. of Pediatries
	PGIMER, Changingarh Wassel Changingarh-16001
INSTRU	PETIONS
1	
2	funding agency must attach Additional Plantagency.
	gatients fund will not be received
-4.	Funding agency is requested to send the san SERFE of And Inchical through post. By hand sanction and these will not be accepted.
50	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
2	# 4.6 m 7.6 m
	If patient do not approach the Private Grant Cell within 3 months of sanction of letter, the fund will be sent took to the funding agency.
2.	The funding agency must mention the name of signing authority/dealing person and their telephone
	number so that any kind clarification can be sought. Issue of estimate certificate is not guarantee of the institute to provide treatment in view of long waiting
	AST, patient may seek opinion and treatment from other hospital as ner their wish
90	The Patient is free to get the funds from the funding Agency in his/her days name and retain the same
10.	with him/her till the nomination of date of surgery/procedure by the institute. If Patient has to arrange financial aid in his own name there is no need to countersign of the PIHPD.
	Undertaking of the Patient
-	
-	am horeby giving undertaking that I have not applied to any other funding agency for financial are
2	i am nevety giving undertaking that i have applied at
	10,0000 /-
	Signature of Patient

COLH TERMONATUR

PGIMEN Chartiners

Note - Strike out which is not applicable.